10.10.06

FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) (Rev. 03-01) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp.5/31/2002) P08A/REV04

10-12-2006



Docket No.: 294-0

٠.	DEPARTMENT	OF	COMM	ERCE
	Patent and	Тга	demark	Office

Tab settings → → ▼ 10332	20316	▼ ▼				
To the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Of		ments or copy thereof.				
<ol> <li>Name of conveying party(ies):</li> <li>Coöperatieve Verkoop- en Productievereniging van Aardappelmeel en Derivaten "Avebe" B.A.</li> </ol>	Name and address of receiving party(ies):     Name: Coöperatie AVEBE U.A.					
	Address: Prins Hendrikplein 20	arric 2mk				
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	9641 GK Veendam	E OF				
3. Nature of conveyance:		1 5 <u>3</u>				
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger		: <b>3</b> 5				
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	City: State/Prov	RECORD				
OtherExecution Date: June 19, 2006	Country: The Netherlands ZIP:	RDS				
Execution Date. June 19, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es)	⊐ Yes ⊠ No				
4. Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):						
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:						
Patent Application No. Filing date	B. Patent No.(s)					
10/236,435 . 09/06/2002	6,800,319 6,600,093	6,822,091				
09/701,820 01/10/2001	5,043,275 6,777,548	6,767,430				
10/305,929 11/27/2002	6,864,063 6,613,152	6,596,860				
11/205,721 08/17/2005	6,042,872 6,899,913	6,821,548				
Additional numbers 🖾 Yes 🗔 No						
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 26					
Name: Ronald J. Baron, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): 1,040.00					
Registration No. 29,281	☐ Enclosed - Any excess or insuffici	ency should be				
Address: Hoffmann & Baron, LLP	credited or debited to deposit account					
6900 Jericho Turnpike	Authorized to be charged to deposit account					
Suite 200	8. Deposit account number:  08-2461					
City: Syosset State/Prov.: NY	08-2461	- 28 -				
Country: USA ZIP: 11791	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying b	oy deposit Scount)				
	USE THIS SPACE	8 9				
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is true copy of the original document.						
Ronald J. Baron	M. Com	October 8, 286				
Name of Person Signing Signature 5 Date						
Total number of pages including cov	ver sheet, attachments, and document:	<b>= 5</b>				

Docket No.: 294-0

## CONTINUATION RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

4. (Continued): Application number(s) or patent numbers(s):

Patent Application No(s).	Filing date	B. Patent No.(s)
09/936,621	01/10/02	6,749,880
10/398,052	07/14/03	6,890,579
10/479,644	05/05/04	-,,
09/936,242	02/01/02	
10/466,646	11/03/03	
10/475,260	04/01/04	
10/484,824	09/07/04	
10/515,761	05/25/05	
		•

Page 2 of 2



## DECLARATION

The Chamber of Commerce and Industry for Groningen, The Netherlands, hereby declares as follows:

that the cooperation Coöperatie AVEBE U.A., residing at Prins Hendrikplein 20, 9641 GK Veendam, the Netherlands, is registered in the commercial register under No. 02300804;

that this cooperation was first registered under the name Coöperatieve Verkoop- en Productievereniging van Aardappelmeel en Derivaten "Avebe" B.A., which name was changed on April 22, 2005 to Coöperatie AVEBE U.A.;

that the cooperation was first established at Beneden Oosterdiep 27, 9641 JA Veendam, The Netherlands, which address was changed on June 1, 1990 in Prins Hendrikplein 20, 9641 GK Veendam, The Netherlands.

Groningen, 19 juni 2006

Des IA van dan

Drs. J.A. van den Bremer Manager Registratie & Voorlichting

PATENT
RECORDED: 10/10/2006 REEL: 018385 FRAME: 0075